
AGSC ROTARU, Andrada Cristina

        1
1

9

CVSS BALOGH, Hanna

OTSS DANIL, Bianca 2

10

0

5

13

BUMS PRISECARU, M.

HDLS CADAR, Larisa 3

0

10

3

11

AGDM PURCARU, Elida Maria

BUS5 BUNGARDEAN, Catalina 4

10

0

7

15

AGSC GRIGORE, Nicoleta Maria

        5
2

10

DJUC ANDREI, Oana

CMBC UNGUREANU, Marie Kimberley 6

0

10

6

14

HDCM BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice

BUMS BAIDAN, Maria Alexandra 7

0

10

4

12

HDLS CADAR, Raluca

        8
8

16

ROTARU, Andrada Cristina
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UNGUREANU, M.
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CADAR, Larisa
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BAIDAN, Maria Alexandra
LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCU. (BUMS)
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PURCARU, Elida Maria
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)
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BALOGH, Hanna
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ROTARU, Andrada Cristina
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)
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ROTARU, A.
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)
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GRIGORE, Nicoleta Maria
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Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual Cadeti U18 Deva
22nd & 23rd February 2020

Weight category: Feminin -63 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

GRIGORE, Nicoleta Maria AGSC
CADAR, Larisa HDLS
BALOGH, Hanna CVSS
ROTARU, Andrada Cristina AGSC
BAIDAN, Maria Alexandra BUMS
BODEA, Vasilica Beatrice HDCM
PURCARU, Elida Maria AGDM
UNGUREANU, M. CMBC

Printed at 22-02-2020, 19:31 by laptop5

-63 kg
(13 competitors)


